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Pacific Gas and Electric Company 
77 Beale St., Mail Code B10C 
P.O. Box 770000 
San Francisco, CA 94177

Fax: 415.973.6520

June 7, 2012

California Public Utilities Commission
Energy Division Tariff Unit
Tariff Files, Room 4005
DMS Branch
505 Van Ness Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94102

Re: Substitute Sheets for Advice 4044-E

Dear Energy Division Tariff Unit:

An original and 4 copies of substitute sheets are attached for Advice 4044-E, 
“Submission of Revised 2011 PCIA Rates and Revised 2012 Revenue 
Requirements and Rates, in Compliance with Decision (D.) 11-12-031 and 
Resolution E-4475”

In PG&E's Advice Letter for 4044-E filed on Wednesday, May 16, 2012, PG&E 
inadvertently left out a factor in the revised 2011 PCIA rate calculation in our 
submitted Attachment I: 2011 and 2012 Adopted and Proposed PCIA Rates. The 
attached Attachment I includes the corrected values.

In accordance with GO 96-B, Section 7.5.1, the substitute sheets are being 
served in the same manner as the original advice letter. For administrative 
convenience, a new Attachment I has been attached in its entirety. Please 
discard previously submitted Attachment I.

Please telephone me at (415) 972-5472 should you have any questions 
regarding the substitute sheets.

Is/ Kimberly Chang

Kimberly Chang
Operations Proceedings

Attachment
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Advice 4044-E

Attachment I
2011 and 2012 Adopted and Proposed PCI A rates
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PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY 
Advice Letter 4044-E 
Attachment I - Corrected

2011 Vintaged PCI A Rates

Customer
Class

As Filed As Corrected
As Adopted Proposed Proposed

Pre-09 
($0.00877) $0.01773 
($0.00762) $0.01542 
($0.00774) $0.01566 
($0.00656) $0.01329 
($0.00115) $0.00243 
($0.00362) $0.00739 
($0.00755) $0.01528 
($0.00519) $0.01054 
($0.00583) $0.01182 
($0.00625) $0.01267

Vin 09 Vin 10 Vin 11 Pre-09 
($0.00512) $0.00143
($0.00445) $0.00125
($0.00452) $0.00127
($0.00383) $0.00109
($0.00066) $0.00023
($0.00210) $0.00062 
($0.00441) $0.00124
($0.00302) $0.00087
($0.00340) $0.00097
($0.00365) $0.00104

Vin 09 Vin 10 Vin 11 Pre-09
($0.00512) $0.00107 $0.00161 $0.00161
($0.00445) $0.00094 $0.00140 $0.00140
($0.00452) $0.00095 $0.00142 $0.00142
($0.00383) $0.00081 $0.00121 $0.00121
($0.00066) $0.00018 $0.00025 $0.00025
($0.00210) $0.00047 $0.00069 $0.00069
($0.00441) $0.00093 $0.00139 $0.00139
($0.00302) $0.00065 $0.00097 $0.00097
($0.00340) $0.00073 $0.00108 $0.00108
($0.00365) $0.00078 $0.00116 $0.00116

Vin 09 Vin 10 Vin 11
$0.01920 $0.01920
$0.01670 $0.01670
$0.01696 $0.01696
$0.01440 $0.01440
$0.00263 $0.00263
$0.00800 $0.00800 
$0.01655 $0.01655
$0.01142 $0.01142
$0.01281 $0.01281 
$0.01372 $0.01372

$0.00216
$0.00188
$0.00191
$0.00163
$0.00033
$0.00092
$0.00187
$0.00130
$0.00145
$0.00156

$0.00216
$0.00188
$0.00191
$0.00163
$0.00033
$0.00092
$0.00187
$0.00130
$0.00145
$0.00156

Residential 
Small L&P 
Medium L&P
E19
Streetlights 
Standby 
Agriculture 
E20T 
E20 P 
E20 S

2012 Vintaged PCI A Rates
Customer

Class As Adopted Proposed
Pre-09 Vin 09 Vin 12Vin 09 

($0.00877) $0.01773 
($0.00762) $0.01542 
($0.00774) $0.01566 
($0.00656) $0.01329 
($0.00115) $0.00243 
($0.00362) $0.00739 
($0.00755) $0.01528 
($0.00519) $0.01054 
($0.00583) $0.01182 
($0.00625) $0.01267

Vin 10 Vin 11 Pre-09 
($0.00113) $0.00659
($0.00091) $0.00536
($0.00096) $0.00564
($0.00080) $0.00474
($0.00006) $0.00060 
($0.00062) $0.00374
($0.00092) $0.00542
($0.00063) $0.00379
($0.00071) $0.00424
($0.00076) $0.00452

Vin 10 Vin 11
$0.01920
$0.01670
$0.01696
$0.01440
$0.00263
$0.00800
$0.01655
$0.01142
$0.01281
$0.01372

$0.01920
$0.01670
$0.01696
$0.01440
$0.00263
$0.00800
$0.01655
$0.01142
$0.01281
$0.01372

$0.00821
$0.00667
$0.00702
$0.00590
$0.00074
$0.00465
$0.00674
$0.00472
$0.00528
$0.00563

$0.00841 $0.00841
$0.00684 $0.00684 
$0.00720 $0.00720 
$0.00605 $0.00605 
$0.00076 $0.00076 
$0.00476 $0.00476 
$0.00691 $0.00691
$0.00483 $0.00483 
$0.00541 $0.00541
$0.00576 $0.00576

Residential 
Small L&P 
Medium L&P
E19
Streetlights
Standby
Agriculture
E20T
E20P
E20S
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