

Pacific Gas and Electric Company 77 Beale St., Mail Code B10C P.O. Box 770000 San Francisco, CA 94177

Fax: 415.973.6520

June 7, 2012

California Public Utilities Commission Energy Division Tariff Unit Tariff Files, Room 4005 DMS Branch 505 Van Ness Avenue San Francisco, CA 94102

Re: Substitute Sheets for Advice 4044-E

Dear Energy Division Tariff Unit:

An original and 4 copies of substitute sheets are attached for Advice 4044-E, "Submission of Revised 2011 PCIA Rates and Revised 2012 Revenue Requirements and Rates, in Compliance with Decision (D.) 11-12-031 and Resolution E-4475"

In PG&E's Advice Letter for 4044-E filed on Wednesday, May 16, 2012, PG&E inadvertently left out a factor in the revised 2011 PCIA rate calculation in our submitted Attachment I: 2011 and 2012 Adopted and Proposed PCIA Rates. The attached Attachment I includes the corrected values.

In accordance with GO 96-B, Section 7.5.1, the substitute sheets are being served in the same manner as the original advice letter. For administrative convenience, a new Attachment I has been attached in its entirety. Please discard previously submitted Attachment I.

Please telephone me at (415) 972-5472 should you have any questions regarding the substitute sheets.

/s/ Kimberly Chang

Kimberly Chang
Operations Proceedings

Attachment

Attachment I

2011 and 2012 Adopted and Proposed PCIA rates

2011 Vintaged PCIA Rates

Customer	Customer Class As Adopted				As Filed Proposed				As Corrected				
Class										Proposed			
	<u>Pre-09</u>	<u>Vin 09</u>	<u>Vin 10</u>	<u>Vin 11</u>	<u>Pre-09</u>	<u>Vin 09</u>	<u>Vin 10</u>	<u>Vin 11</u>		<u> Pre-09</u>	<u>Vin 09</u>	<u>Vin 10</u>	<u>Vin 11</u>
Residential	(\$0.00877) \$	\$0.01773	\$0.01920	\$0.01920	(\$0.00512)	\$0.00143	\$0.00216	\$0.00216		(\$0.00512)	\$0.00107	\$0.00161	\$0.00161
Small L&P	(\$0.00762) \$	\$0.01542	\$0.01670	\$0.01670	(\$0.00445)	\$0.00125	\$0.00188	\$0.00188		(\$0.00445)	\$0.00094	\$0.00140	\$0.00140
Medium L&P	(\$0.00774) \$	\$0.01566	\$0.01696	\$0.01696	(\$0.00452)	\$0.00127	\$0.00191	\$0.00191		(\$0.00452)	\$0.00095	\$0.00142	\$0.00142
E19	(\$0.00656) \$	\$0.01329	\$0.01440	\$0.01440	(\$0.00383)	\$0.00109	\$0.00163	\$0.00163		(\$0.00383)	\$0.00081	\$0.00121	\$0.00121
Streetlights	(\$0.00115) \$	\$0.00243	\$0.00263	\$0.00263	(\$0.00066)	\$0.00023	\$0.00033	\$0.00033		(\$0.00066)	\$0.00018	\$0.00025	\$0.00025
Standby	(\$0.00362) \$	\$0.00739	\$0.00800	\$0.00800	(\$0.00210)	\$0.00062	\$0.00092	\$0.00092		(\$0.00210)	\$0.00047	\$0.00069	\$0.00069
Agriculture	(\$0.00755) \$	\$0.01528	\$0.01655	\$0.01655	(\$0.00441)	\$0.00124	\$0.00187	\$0.00187		(\$0.00441)	\$0.00093	\$0.00139	\$0.00139
E20 T	(\$0.00519) \$	\$0.01054	\$0.01142	\$0.01142	(\$0.00302)	\$0.00087	\$0.00130	\$0.00130		(\$0.00302)	\$0.00065	\$0.00097	\$0.00097
E20 P	(\$0.00583) \$	\$0.01182	\$0.01281	\$0.01281	(\$0.00340)	\$0.00097	\$0.00145	\$0.00145		(\$0.00340)	\$0.00073	\$0.00108	\$0.00108
E20 S	(\$0.00625) \$	\$0.01267	\$0.01372	\$0.01372	(\$0.00365)	\$0.00104	\$0.00156	\$0.00156		(\$0.00365)	\$0.00078	\$0.00116	\$0.00116

2012 Vintaged PCIA Rates

Customer										
Class		As Add	opted		Proposed					
	Pre-09	<u>Vin 09</u>	<u>Vin 10</u>	<u>Vin 11</u>	Pre-09	<u>Vin 09</u>	<u>Vin 10</u>	<u>Vin 11</u>	Vin 12	
Residential	(\$0.00877)	\$0.01773	\$0.01920	\$0.01920	(\$0.00113)	\$0.00659	\$0.00821	\$0.00841	\$0.00841	
Small L&P	(\$0.00762)	\$0.01542	\$0.01670	\$0.01670	(\$0.00091)	\$0.00536	\$0.00667	\$0.00684	\$0.00684	
Medium L&P	(\$0.00774)	\$0.01566	\$0.01696	\$0.01696	(\$0.00096)	\$0.00564	\$0.00702	\$0.00720	\$0.00720	
E19	(\$0.00656)	\$0.01329	\$0.01440	\$0.01440	(\$0.00080)	\$0.00474	\$0.00590	\$0.00605	\$0.00605	
Streetlights	(\$0.00115)	\$0.00243	\$0.00263	\$0.00263	(\$0.00006)	\$0.00060	\$0.00074	\$0.00076	\$0.00076	
Standby	(\$0.00362)	\$0.00739	\$0.00800	\$0.00800	(\$0.00062)	\$0.00374	\$0.00465	\$0.00476	\$0.00476	
Agriculture	(\$0.00755)	\$0.01528	\$0.01655	\$0.01655	(\$0.00092)	\$0.00542	\$0.00674	\$0.00691	\$0.00691	
E20 T	(\$0.00519)	\$0.01054	\$0.01142	\$0.01142	(\$0.00063)	\$0.00379	\$0.00472	\$0.00483	\$0.00483	
E20 P	(\$0.00583)	\$0.01182	\$0.01281	\$0.01281	(\$0.00071)	\$0.00424	\$0.00528	\$0.00541	\$0.00541	
E20 S	(\$0.00625)	\$0.01267	\$0.01372	\$0.01372	(\$0.00076)	\$0.00452	\$0.00563	\$0.00576	\$0.00576	